
Ginger(Green) price in Karnataka mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Ramanagara APMC  52.00  5,200.00  5500 -  4,500.00 2026-02-06

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Shimoga APMC  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2026-02-06

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Piriya Pattana APMC  13.00  1,300.00  1400 -  1,200.00 2026-02-06

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Bangarpet APMC  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2026-01-31

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Doddaballa Pur APMC  52.00  5,200.00  5500 -  5,000.00 2026-01-23

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Shikaripura APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2026-01-23

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Binny Mill (F&V), Bangalore APMC  43.00  4,300.00  4500 -  4,000.00 2026-01-22

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Mundgod APMC  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  1,000.00 2025-12-28

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Arasikere APMC  14.00  1,400.00  1400 -  1,400.00 2025-12-20

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Ramanagara  60.00  6,000.00  6500 -  5,000.00 2025-11-06

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Binny Mill (F&V), Bangalore  43.00  4,300.00  4500 -  4,000.00 2025-10-31

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Hunsur  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2025-10-31

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Shimoga  20.00  2,000.00  2500 -  1,500.00 2025-10-31

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Chamaraj Nagar  12.00  1,200.00  1200 -  1,200.00 2025-10-30

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Bangarpet  17.00  1,700.00  1900 -  900.00 2025-10-30

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Somvarpet  12.50  1,250.00  1875 -  1,250.00 2025-10-29

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Mysore (Bandipalya)  49.00  4,900.00  5000 -  4,800.00 2025-10-28

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Hospet  20.00  2,000.00  2500 -  1,800.00 2025-10-15

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Kolar  23.00  2,300.00  3000 -  1,500.00 2025-09-11

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Piriya Pattana  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2025-08-20

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Chintamani  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2025-08-07

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Udupi  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  4,900.00 2025-05-20

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Sorabha  12.00  1,200.00  1200 -  1,200.00 2025-05-14

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Gonikappal  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  1,000.00 2025-03-26
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Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Santhesargur  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2025-03-01

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Bangalore  27.00  2,700.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-02-20

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Hirekerur  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2025-02-19

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Arasikere  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-02-15

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Malur  16.60  1,660.00  1800 -  1,500.00 2025-02-14

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Honnali  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2025-02-03

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Tarikere  12.00  1,200.00  1200 -  1,200.00 2025-01-29

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Chikkamagalore  18.00  1,800.00  1800 -  1,800.00 2025-01-27

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Nanjangud  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2024-12-18

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Doddaballa Pur  27.50  2,750.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2024-12-07

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Arakalgud  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,700.00 2024-11-20

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Nippani  21.00  2,100.00  2100 -  2,100.00 2024-08-27

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Chickkaballapura  85.00  8,500.00  9000 -  8,000.00 2024-04-06

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Puttur  82.50  8,250.00  9000 -  7,500.00 2024-03-21

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Belur  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2024-01-16

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Mandya  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2023-02-20

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger T. Narasipura  30.00  3,000.00  4000 -  2,500.00 2023-02-02

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Shikaripura  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2023-01-13
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